3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

FOXYTOKEN
OP!
foxytoken

Optimism (OP)

.lat

de.network)
BLOCKAID WARNING
FoxyToken

Event

Event

BLOCKAID WARNING!

de.network)

OPTIMISM
0x4e50d6d81425ebea95adfd9a0cB0662b2695bcdf

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 om)
2,000.000000000000000000 o
14,500.000000000000000000 C

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

.lat

MODE

re your wallet now!
7€)

Event

Event
.com/tmpdsoou)

rk

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x4e50d6d81425ebea95adfd9a0c00662b2695bcdf

Date & time

2024-09-17
12:36:23

2024-08-21
06:57:13

2024-08-11
20:38:19

2024-07-29
20:34:37

Date & time

2024-08-21
06:57:59

2024-08-21
06:57:03

2024-08-21
06:56:59

2024-08-21
06:56:57

Transaction Id

0x712a1574c1e8bb192el6

6f470fb03afb6738befeats

75244ec70946814536d84f

Oxdafchd08199c5%4e%af8

2821c8a28f83deale3lebe

1b4696elbedc72a7fdl7aé

Ox54cled2258284e4ae632

58271035fc717482925df3

653bb80589ce412214177e

Oxb244e17dfc33382eb8e5

75bébbbdcd42e7244F5a69c

dbBafl147a975312b24b9d5

Transaction Id

0x21324c088e8c77cf4dla

8834c008a432017062a7ce

388faa333001f0de35558d

Ox830f1celb64009c97891

b56b4da452f20f8674ac85

0729140c183ache%981f07d

0x9a8e06e8413ebh913b8ch

80868a9294c6c60F8de9c4

7dbb7a755d4d4a0%ebc60f

Oxce564f8a2ch06d62be3a

clcceb699a10541370c9¢c53

fdSab69ee3140cc708ddff

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 o

Amount

+ 1 Event

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 7f)

+ 1 Event

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x712a1574c1e8bb192e166f470fb03af6738befeaf475244ec709468f4536d84f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x712a1574c1e8bb192e166f470fb03af6738befeaf475244ec709468f4536d84f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x712a1574c1e8bb192e166f470fb03af6738befeaf475244ec709468f4536d84f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdafcbd08199c594e9af82821c8a28f83dea0e31e6c1b4696e1bedc72a7fd17a6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdafcbd08199c594e9af82821c8a28f83dea0e31e6c1b4696e1bedc72a7fd17a6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdafcbd08199c594e9af82821c8a28f83dea0e31e6c1b4696e1bedc72a7fd17a6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x54c1ed2258284e4ae63258271035fc717482925df3653bb80589ce412214177e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x54c1ed2258284e4ae63258271035fc717482925df3653bb80589ce412214177e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x54c1ed2258284e4ae63258271035fc717482925df3653bb80589ce412214177e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb244e17dfc33382eb8e575b6bbdcd42e7244f5a69cdb0af147a975312b24b9d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb244e17dfc33382eb8e575b6bbdcd42e7244f5a69cdb0af147a975312b24b9d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb244e17dfc33382eb8e575b6bbdcd42e7244f5a69cdb0af147a975312b24b9d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x21324c088e8c77cf4d1a8834c008a432017062a7ce388faa333001f0de35558d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x21324c088e8c77cf4d1a8834c008a432017062a7ce388faa333001f0de35558d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x21324c088e8c77cf4d1a8834c008a432017062a7ce388faa333001f0de35558d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x830f1ce1664009c97891b56b4da452f20f8674ac850729140c183acbe981f07d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x830f1ce1664009c97891b56b4da452f20f8674ac850729140c183acbe981f07d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x830f1ce1664009c97891b56b4da452f20f8674ac850729140c183acbe981f07d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a8e06e8413eb913b8c080868a9294c6c60f8de9c47dbb7a755d4d4a09ebc60f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a8e06e8413eb913b8c080868a9294c6c60f8de9c47dbb7a755d4d4a09ebc60f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a8e06e8413eb913b8c080868a9294c6c60f8de9c47dbb7a755d4d4a09ebc60f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xce564f8a2cb06d62be3ac1cce699a10541370c9c53fd5ab69ee3140cc708ddff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xce564f8a2cb06d62be3ac1cce699a10541370c9c53fd5ab69ee3140cc708ddff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xce564f8a2cb06d62be3ac1cce699a10541370c9c53fd5ab69ee3140cc708ddff

Date & time

2024-08-21
06:56:41

2024-08-11
20:37:17

2024-07-26
19:35:07

2024-07-26
19:20:29

Transaction Id

Ox2cb44a55aab5a28140ac

fa%eceedfae303846883d3

f097bdc10c9254a01e50h8

0x%a8aed19a87d9ch47556

df8766dch35960b276b0b9

ecfe09417ffbd91613ebdf

0x7db366b0fe3246207b34

h6458f61c209%4c21elael

122cb3eb6c3025c4a751e01

Ox4f3cedeb6911c99684f4e

4a5cc5a97d6744cea4qh253

cf360ef101a496bd4d1cO9

Amount

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+ 1 rk

+ 1 MODE

v

3/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2c644a55aab5a28140acfa9eceedfae303846883d3f097bdc10c9254a01e50b8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2c644a55aab5a28140acfa9eceedfae303846883d3f097bdc10c9254a01e50b8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2c644a55aab5a28140acfa9eceedfae303846883d3f097bdc10c9254a01e50b8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a8aed19a87d9cb47556df8766dcb35960b276b0b9ecfe09417ffbd91613ebdf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a8aed19a87d9cb47556df8766dcb35960b276b0b9ecfe09417ffbd91613ebdf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a8aed19a87d9cb47556df8766dcb35960b276b0b9ecfe09417ffbd91613ebdf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7db366b0fe3246207b34b6458f61c20994c21e1ae3122cb3e6c3025c4a751e01
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7db366b0fe3246207b34b6458f61c20994c21e1ae3122cb3e6c3025c4a751e01
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7db366b0fe3246207b34b6458f61c20994c21e1ae3122cb3e6c3025c4a751e01
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4f3ce4e6911c99684f4e4a5cc5a97d6744cea4b253cf360ef101a496bd4d1c09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4f3ce4e6911c99684f4e4a5cc5a97d6744cea4b253cf360ef101a496bd4d1c09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4f3ce4e6911c99684f4e4a5cc5a97d6744cea4b253cf360ef101a496bd4d1c09

